ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
DTX-4300 Series
Multi-Door Access System with Proximity Reader/Keypad and USB or Network
• Integrated door control, proximity
  reader and keypad
• 2000 users
• 2000 event audit trail
• 32 doors per site (when managed

Listings and Approvals
U.L. 294 Listed
How to Order
DTX-4 3 0
Example Order
Number SYSTEM
1  = 1 Door System
2  = 2 Door System
3  = 3 Door System
4  = 4 Door System
(Specify - Up to 16 door systems)
2 x USB
Interface Connection
N      = Network
USB = USB Serial
Power
for strike
12 or 24
VAC / VDC
110 VAC
DTX-4300
12 or 24
VAC / VDC
RS485 RS485 To PC
Hub
Manager
T               T   12 VDC
Strike
Power
for strike
12 or 24
VAC / VDC
110 VAC
DTX-4300
12 or 24
VAC / VDC
T               T   12 VDC
Strike
The Access Control System located at the door, acts as the reader and the controller.